v: 1.0
+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
Wide application
AW5601 is a rugged, industrial-grade wireless access point suited for harsh conditions. Utilizing the 5GHz frequency band,

Ordering information
Model name Part number NAT Ethernet Interface PROFINET
Transparency PoE PD
AW5601 1P1AW560100001G Yes 1 x10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 - -
AW5601-P 1P1AW560100002G Yes 1 x10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 - ●
AW5601-PN 1P1AW560100003G Yes 1 x10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 ● -
AW5601-P-PN 1P1AW560100004G Yes 1 x10/100/1000Mbps RJ45 ● ●
Optional Accessories
Model name Part number Description
AG05-1500-2S-B 59902221G WiFi Antenna; RP-SMA(M); IP67
UN315-1212 (US-Y) 50500151120003G Y-Type power adapter, 100~240VAC input, 1.25A @ 12VDC output, US plug, LV6